2025 Salary Scales
B/E/E - Fiscal Year

10/1/2025 - .5 & .9 Step Rates for UCPath

FY-BEE
Asst Prof

Assoc Prof

Prof

Vil
Vi

Step __.0
124,200 10,350.00
130,000 10,833.33
136,200 11,350.00
143,100 11,925.00
149,400 12,450.00
155,300 12,941.67

149,500 12,458.33
155,400 12,950.00
161,400 13,450.00
167,300 13,941.67
174,900 14,575.00

167,400 13,950.00
175,000 14,583.33
183,100 15,258.33
192,200 16,016.67
203,000 16,916.67
217,600 18,133.33
233,000 19,416.67
249,500 20,791.67

269,300 22,441.67

UCDECS
2,900 241.67
3,100 258.33
3,500 291.67
3,200 266.67
3,000 250.00
3,000 250.00

3,000 250.00
3,000 250.00
3,000 250.00
3,800 316.67
4,100 341.67

3,800 316.67
4,100 341.67
4,600 383.33
5,400 450.00
7,300 608.33
7,700 641.67
8,300 691.67
9,900 825.00

UCDEC9
6,000
8,100

14,500 1,

500.00

675.00

208.33




	FY-BEE

